
From: 

Location: 

Importance: 

Subject: 

Start Time: 

End Time: 

Required Attendees: 

Mindala Wilcox 

See Webex information below 

Normal 

FW: IBEC EIR Energy and Alternatives 

Mon 8/5/2019 1 :30:00 PM (UTC-07:00) 

Mon 8/5/2019 4:30:00 PM (UTC-07:00) 

Royce Jones 

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Brian Boxer [mailto:BBoxer@esassoc.com] 

Sent: Sunday, August 4, 2019 2:27 PM 
To: Brian Boxer; Addie Farrell; Anitra Rice; Mindala Wilcox; Louis Atwell; Christopher E. Jackson; Lisa Trifiletti 
(lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com); Whit Manley; Tiffany Wright; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); Dennis Kanuk 
(dennis@mcadvise.com); Gerard Mccallum II (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); Chris Holmquist (cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com); Tay 
Via (tvia@coblentzlaw.com); Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com); Robert B. Hodil 
(rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) 

Subject: IBEC EIR Energy and Alternatives 
When: Monday, August 5, 2019 1:30 PM-4:30 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: See Webex information below 

Join meeting in my Webex Personal Room 

Meeting number (access code): 

or 



to start the 

Need help? Go to 


